1
SUBMERSIBLE EJECTOR PUMPS
SERIES
60HzJ
SPECIFICATIONS
Item Description
Limits
of Use
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C(32~104°F)
Applications Waste Water • Sewage •
Industrial Waste Water
Type
Frequency 60Hz
Motor 2P (3600rpm)  / 4P(1800rpm) •
Dry Motor
Insulation Class B(1HP) •
Class F(2~5HP) • Class H(7.5~10HP)
Protection IP68
Protector Auto-cut
Bearing Ball type
M.seal Double M.seals
Impeller Vortex • Open • Channel
Material
Aerator
Upper Cover FC200 / ASTM-30
Motor Frame SUS304/AISI 304•FC200/ASTM-30(JP)
SUS410 / ASTM 410(1HP) •
SUS403 / ASTM 403(2~5HP) •
SUS420J2 / ASTM 420 F(7.5~10HP)
SUS304 / AISI 304
Shaft
M.seal CA/CE & SiC/SiC
Casing FC200 / ASTM-30
FC200 / ASTM-30

69(152)
2(1.5) 32(1.25") 26(3) 4 45 20(3/4") 4 3.5 4 J-11/4BP JT-11/4BP JH-11/4"34(75) 30(66)
3(2.2) 32(1.25") 35(3) 4.5 54 20(3/4") 5 5 4.5 J-11/4BP JT-11/4BP JH-11/4"37(82) 32(71)
5(3.7) 50(2") 65(3) 5 73 20(3/4") 5 5 5 J-2CP JT-2CP JH-2"- 35(77)
2(1.5) 32(1.25") 26(3) 4 45 20(3/4") 4 3.5 4 J-11/4BP JT-11/4BP JH-11/4"37(82) 32(71)
3(2.2) 32(1.25") 35(3) 4.5 54 20(3/4") 5 5 4.5 J-11/4BP JT-11/4BP JH-11/4"39(86) 35(77)
7.5(5.5) 50(2") 125(3) 6 138 35(1 3/8") 7 7 6 J-2D JT-2D JH-2"- 106(317)
25JFP2.8
32JNP21.5
32JNP22.2
50JNP23.7
32JPP21.5
32JPP22.2
50JPP43.7
50JPE45.5
2(1.5) 50(2") 18(3) 3.5 39 43(1 3/4") 4 3.5 3.5 J-2CP JT-2CP JH-2"46(101) 46(101)50JPU41.5
3(2.2) 50(2") 35(3) 4 57 43(1 3/4") 5 5 4 J-2CP JT-2CP JH-2"67(148) 56(123)50JPU42.2
5(3.7) 50(2") 60(3) 5 81 43(1 3/4") 5 5 5 J-2CP JT-2CP JH-2"- 64(141)50JPU43.7
7.5(5.5) 50(2") 100(3) 6 108 43(1 3/4") 7 7 6 J-2D JT-2D JH-2"- 95(209)50JPU45.5
10(7.5) 50(2") 135(3) 6 132 43(1 3/4") 7 7 6 J-2D JT-2D JH-2"- 104(229)50JPU47.5
Model Output
HP (kW)
Weight kg (Ib) *Tank Max Dimension m Accessories
Ejector GRS SilencerLength Width Heigth